
PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 59189356

Data publicarii	22.07.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.814,28 RON - 1.814,28 RON

Descriere: GIPSCARTON 9.5MM SINIAT 1200*2600 92BUC/PAL (BUC) 1CAGKNA95SINIAT 36.0 17.647 635.29 BITUMEX R 20L BRAMAC ICOPAL (BUC) 1FAR2296 3.0 142.857 428.57 CHIT DE ROST CE40 GRI CEMENT 5KG CERESIT (BUC) 3AACH.CGR.5KG 8.0 35.294 282.35 CERESIT CM11 PLUS 25KG (BUC) 1BFCER.CM11 8.0 28.151 225.21 PROFIL MET CD60 3M 0.5MM 12BUC/LEG 240BUC/PAL (BUC) 1CBCD603 10.0 8.824 88.24 PIESA SUSPENDARE CD (SUSCD) (BUC) 1CBSUSPCD 100.0 0.672 67.23 TIJA CU OCHI L=500MM (BUC) 1CBTIJAT50 100.0 0.588 58.82 DIBLU CU SURUB T6*40 (BUC) 3DDSWM640 300.0 0.067 20.17 SURUB GIPSC TN35 3.5*35 (SUT) 1CDGKNA3535 2.50 3.360 8.40
